
Naam gem. game1 game2 game3 game4 HCP p/g HCP tot Tot scratch gem scratch Tot HCP gem HCP

1 Pascal Kimmel 188 207 201 256 188 25 100 852 213,0 952 238

2 Freddy Schijf 185 177 218 174 221 28 112 790 197,5 902 226

3 Manfred Lievense 201 181 246 223 185 15 60 835 208,8 895 224

4 Camil Bosman 209 181 278 227 171 8 32 857 214,3 889 222

5 Stephan Vrijenhoek 203 172 197 209 254 13 52 832 208,0 884 221

6 Edwin van Leeuwen 160 164 178 165 182 48 192 689 172,3 881 220

7 Antoinette Gijzel 193 157 211 212 194 21 84 774 193,5 858 215

8 Martin Koster 171 160 190 197 154 39 156 701 175,3 857 214

9 Paul van Herpen 147 182 164 115 162 58 232 623 155,8 855 214

10 Toos van Nispen 167 162 153 193 159 42 168 667 166,8 835 209

11 Leen Schaap 201 188 182 219 177 15 60 766 191,5 826 207

12 Edwin Duinhouwer 162 168 159 154 158 46 184 639 159,8 823 206

13 Marion de Leux 170 120 153 177 202 40 160 652 163,0 812 203

14 Annette Koster 162 146 166 150 164 46 184 626 156,5 810 203

15 Wim Louwerse 154 133 151 128 107 52 208 519 129,8 727 182

16 Robert van Alen 146 99 121 103 152 59 236 475 118,8 711 178

Zomertoernooi 8
HCP



Naam pasgem. game1 game2 game3 game4 Tot scratch gem scratch

1 Camil Bosman 209 181 278 227 171 857 214,3

2 Pascal Kimmel 188 207 201 256 188 852 213,0

3 Manfred Lievense 201 181 246 223 185 835 208,8

4 Stephan Vrijenhoek 203 172 197 209 254 832 208,0

5 Freddy Schijf 185 177 218 174 221 790 197,5

6 Antoinette Gijzel 193 157 211 212 194 774 193,5

7 Leen Schaap 201 188 182 219 177 766 191,5

8 Martin Koster 171 160 190 197 154 701 175,3

9 Edwin van Leeuwen 160 164 178 165 182 689 172,3

10 Toos van Nispen 167 162 153 193 159 667 166,8

11 Marion de Leux 170 120 153 177 202 652 163,0

12 Edwin Duinhouwer 162 168 159 154 158 639 159,8

13 Annette Koster 162 146 166 150 164 626 156,5

14 Paul van Herpen 147 182 164 115 162 623 155,8

15 Wim Louwerse 154 133 151 128 107 519 129,8

16 Robert van Alen 146 99 121 103 152 475 118,8

Zomertoernooi 8
Scratch


